8leq (OV9D Jo Jokep)
hz \ 4 ‘ ) elea (4ouoissiuwod)

AqQ peacuddy

v20c-1-11 eeq (Jo1oenuo))
aleq (4obeue “foid)

ACIT]

SQS.%JE panoiddy

Qu mEmE oon cmcomr,q 89S  Aq paydeooy

L\.“\\ TTEZ. Kq pepuswwoossy

‘ojoJay Ajdde |jim JoBHUOD By} JO SuoisiA0Ld |le pue JOBJJUOD By} Ul uola|dwoo ay) Joj papiacid awi sy

%1402 s1epiQ sbuey) |1y - ebuey) Juasied
%1202 Jap10 abuey) siy] - sbuey?) juasiad
09'271°/88'v$ 18p10
abueyo siy) Buipnjou| Junowy }oEUOD MBN
09'v61'8€8$ JapuQ ebuey) siy} Jo Junowy 19N
09'v61'8€8$ asealoul 810 ]
00°0% 9se8108p |BJ0 |
09'9¥2'082$ ‘saloe|g
G'Z [euonippe ue Aq uolsuedxs ped Bujuies) pasodoud
QU JO 9218 BUY) BSBAIOU| 0} SIIAISS UOHONISUOD)
0082.°'65$ "1oaloid 8y} uo asepns jeydse(z
Ile O} JuaWaoIouIas Joqly Jo asop ajgnop e Buippy
00'02s°c$ 20BUNS PaYsIuUl dAOCR| |
¥+ 99 0} SJasl Juaa seB |[ypue| g puexe Ajjgojuep
8oud 19B4JUOD Ul 9SBAIOU 9oud 10BIUOD Ul BSBAI0S 019 ‘djep uonayduoo Ul ©ON
Hd e : _ udoen : a abueypo ‘seaiid yun ‘senuenb-sebueys jo uopduoseq |  way
13paQ abueys jusiing
‘uofeoyoads pue sueid 1oL 8Y) WOy sabueyd Bumo|joy syl yim Aldwod o) pejsenbal Agasay aie noA
I "ON Japi1Q abueyn
OO oL N JapiQ abuey) siyy o}
00°'€89'810'v'$ Jold JuNoWYy 1DBIUOY [ejo |
o e slep.Q abuey) 60501 A 'uoibuixaT
%000 snolaald - abueyn Juaoiad
. sJapJQ abueyd snoaid 00t# 8AY UOSUBY 600€
00°0$ 10 JUNoWYy aAlRINWND
OOMQ@.@VO..V% Jwy 10e0u0) _Nc_m_ho uofoniisuo) glv e/q/p _D._.l_ slauped :mc&w( W-1
8620200471 ‘ON JoenuoD (dojoeaiuo)) oy
id Hopjue.4 PIO L6LL :uonedo
Mid 2 lo | ebed
HopjuelS p|O sjuswaoldu| Ppoloid(  YIAYO IONVHO LOVHLNOD INFWNYIAOD

pajeroossy 9 swoq Jes map

20z ‘¥ JaquianoN

:8eq

ALNNOD NVEAN JLLIAVI-NOLONIXI1




Sheet

SheetC 2.1
SheetC 2.1
SheetC 2.1
SheetC3.1
SheetC 3.1
SheetC5.1
SheetC5.1
SheetC5.1
SheetC5.1
SheetC5.1
SheetC5.1
Sheet C 5.1
SheetC 5.1

SheetC 5.1

9 %k

Salt Dome Change Order Expanded Driver Pad

Item

Staking***

Landlok 450 Turf Reinforcement Mat
Remove Existing Asphalt Pavement***
Redistribute Topsoil***

ESC

Full Depth Asphalt Pavement™**
Header Curb***

Flexamat

Channel Lining

24" Reinforced Concrete Pipe***
18" Reinforced Concrete Pipe

KYTC Type B Modified 15'

LFUCG 24" ELL Headwall

LFUCG 4' Non-Circular Manhole
LFUCG 24" Pipe Culvert Headwall

Remaove Existing Asphalt Pavement***
Full Depth Asphalt Pavement***
Asphalt Surace Overtay

Alt #3- Channel Lining

Existing Bid Item

Digrtamy g = by Todd McDarved

i, Co (8
Todd McDaniel ey E oo, DUeaTs
o

“raici e, CN=Todd McDanisl
‘Data- 2484 105 09°07-55-0500"

Qty

Unit

1L8
500 SY

8.00
435.00
1.00
11,672.00
720.00
1,380.00
50.00
104.00
24.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
2.00

667.00
214.00
667.00

80.00

SY
cY
LS
sy
LF
SY
TON
LF
LF
EA
EA
EA
EA

SY
sy
SY
TON

upP
$ 3,500.00
$  6.00
$ 2.75
$  12.00
$ 4,500.00
$ 46.40
38.00
70.00
40.00
180.00
$ 175.00
$ 9,000.00
$ 4,500.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 3,500.00
Total

$ 2.75
$ 4640
$ 3985
$  40.00

©r 4 B &

Total

$ 3,500.00
$  3,000.00
$ 22.00
$  5,220.00
$  4,500.00
$ 541,580.80
$ 27,360.00
$ 96,600.00
$ 2,000.00
$ 18,720.00
$  4,200.00
$ 18,000.00
$  4,500.00
$  2,500.00
$  7,000.00
$ 738,702.80
$ 1,834.25
$  9,929.60
$ 26,579.95
$  3,200.00
$ 780,246.60

(Includes ditching, straw wattle)

{Not available in LFUCG structure)

(Directed by Engineer)
{Directed by Engineer)
(Directed by Engineer, excludes DD Fiber)

GRAND TOTAL



August 8, 2024

Liz Dienst, PE
Strand Associates Inc.

CONSTRUCTION
RE: LFUCG Salt Dome

Gas Vent Adjustment Change Order Proposal

Ms. Dienst:

As requested, the following supplemental Unit Prices are hereby submitted for your
consideration for furnishing all labor, equipment and materials for the following items of

work on the above referenced project.

Description Quantity| Unit Unit Price Total
Adjust Vent Pipes (2) 1|LS $  5,040.00 | $5,040-00
GRAND TOTAL>$5,040.00

%

Should additional information be needed, please contact me at (606) 813-6671.

Respectfully submitted,

7/
-~ V/
AL
d

L-M Asphalt Partners, Ltd.

dba ATS Construction

By Todd McDaniel, PE

Project Manager and Estimator

f‘)

C

hanged to $2,520.00 1 LS,

official 10/30/2024

TWM 10/30/2024



September 30, 2024

Liz Dienst, PE
Strand Associates Inc.
CONSTRUCTION
RE: LFUCG Salt Dome
Asphalt Surface- Double Dose Fiber Change Order Proposal
Ms. Dienst:

As requested, the following supplemental Unit Prices are hereby submitted for your
consideration for furnishing all labor, equipment and materials for the following items of
work on the above referenced project.

Description Quantity Unit Unit Price Total
DD Fiber for Asphalt Surface 3,483 TON $ 16.00 $ 55,728.00
TOTAL $ 55,728.00

Should additional information be needed, please contact me at (606) 813-6671.

Respectfully submitted,
o
/%/Z\
e

L-M Asphalt Partners, Ltd.

dba ATS Construction

By Todd McDaniel, PE

Project Manager and Estimator




